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Abt.1 

Herren  Verein  LV  Nat.  ges.  / Schnitt  1.R  /  2.R  /  3.R  ges.  /  Schnitt  Am 1  Asse 
####  1  Pieper Oliver  MGC Traben ­ Trarbach  Rheinland­Pfalz  ( D )  80  /  26,667  26  /  27  /  27  /  =  80  /  26,667  1  29 
####  2  Stoparic Miroslav  MGC Mannheim  Rheinland­Pfalz  ( D )  81  /  27,000  31  /  24  /  26  /  =  81  /  27,000  n.St.  7  31 
####  3  Hoffmann Martin  erster Porzer MGC  Nordrhein ­ Westfalen ( D )  81  /  27,000  28  /  28  /  25  /  =  81  /  27,000  n.St.  3  30 
####  4  Pull Rudolf  MGC Mainz  Rheinland­Pfalz  ( D )  81  /  27,000  26  /  28  /  27  /  =  81  /  27,000  n.St.  2  29 
####  5  Romero Wolfgang  VfM Bottrop  Nordrhein ­ Westfalen ( D )  84  /  28,000  27  /  29  /  28  /  =  84  /  28,000  2  29 
####  6  Jacoby Timo  MSV Bad Kreuznach  Rheinland­Pfalz  ( D )  84  /  28,000  31  /  25  /  28  /  =  84  /  28,000  6  26 
####  7  Pannek Christian  MGC Mainz  Rheinland­Pfalz  ( D )  85  /  28,333  28  /  29  /  28  /  =  85  /  28,333  1  27 
####  8  Dippelhofer René  MGC Mannheim  Rheinland­Pfalz  ( D )  85  /  28,333  30  /  29  /  26  /  =  85  /  28,333  4  29 
####  9  Schenk Michael  MGC Bottrop  Nordrhein ­ Westfalen ( D )  85  /  28,333  32  /  27  /  26  /  =  85  /  28,333  6  27 
####  10  Fischbach Ralf  Minigolf Card  Minigolf Card  DMV  88  /  29,333  29  /  30  /  29  /  =  88  /  29,333  1  25 
####  11  v.d.Pütten Stephan  MGC Traben ­ Trarbach  Rheinland­Pfalz  ( D )  88  /  29,333  29  /  33  /  26  /  =  88  /  29,333  7  26 
####  12  Heydenreich Rudi  MGC Traben ­ Trarbach  Rheinland­Pfalz  ( D )  90  /  30,000  30  /  29  /  31  /  =  90  /  30,000  2  21 
####  13  Laux Alexander  MGC Traben ­ Trarbach  Rheinland­Pfalz  ( D )  91  /  30,333  30  /  31  /  30  /  =  91  /  30,333  1  24 
####  14  Weber Bernd  MGC Bottrop  Nordrhein ­ Westfalen ( D )  93  /  31,000  33  /  29  /  31  /  =  93  /  31,000  4  18 
####  15  Hofmann Benjamin  1. MGCV Netphen  Nordrhein ­ Westfalen ( D )  94  /  31,333  35  /  31  /  28  /  =  94  /  31,333  7  22 
####  16  Dippelhofer Markus  MGC Mannheim  Rheinland­Pfalz  ( D )  99  /  33,000  31  /  30  /  38  /  =  99  /  33,000  8  18 
####  17  Orth Harald  MSV Bad Kreuznach  Rheinland­Pfalz  ( D )  103  /  34,333  34  /  39  /  30  /  =  103  /  34,333  9  18 
####  18  Fischedick Marius  MGC Bottrop  Nordrhein ­ Westfalen ( D )  105  /  35,000  33  /  31  /  41  /  =  105  /  35,000  10  16 
####  19  Rehse Gerd  MGC Paderborn  Nordrhein ­ Westfalen ( D )  107  /  35,667  39  /  36  /  32  /  =  107  /  35,667  7  18 
####  20  Käsler Ralf  BGC Uerdingen  Nordrhein ­ Westfalen ( D )  126  /  42,000  43  /  45  /  38  /  =  126  /  42,000  7  15 

Damen  Verein  LV  ges.  / Schnitt  1.R  /  2.R  /  3.R  ges.  /  Schnitt  Am 1  Asse 
####  1  Heinrich Sabrina  MSV Bad Kreuznach  Rheinland­Pfalz  ( D )  89  /  29,667  29  /  30  /  30  /  =  89  /  29,667  1  22 
####  2  Pommerell Annick  MGC Ro ´De Lew Luxemburg  Luxemburg  ( L )  93  /  31,000  31  /  33  /  29  /  =  93  /  31,000  4  26 
####  3  Peffermann Regina  erster Porzer MGC  Nordrhein ­ Westfalen ( D )  94  /  31,333  30  /  34  /  30  /  =  94  /  31,333  4  21 
####  4  Schmitt Regina  BGC Uerdingen  Nordrhein ­ Westfalen ( D )  103  /  34,333  35  /  38  /  30  /  =  103  /  34,333  8  20 
####  5  Dowidat Ulrike  MGC Traben ­ Trarbach  Rheinland­Pfalz  ( D )  109  /  36,333  35  /  39  /  35  /  =  109  /  36,333  4  13 
####  6  Braun Elisabeth  MGC Mannheim  Rheinland­Pfalz  ( D )  110  /  36,667  35  /  39  /  36  /  =  110  /  36,667  4  11 
####  7  Adamczyk Astrid  MGC Bad Homburg v.d.H.  Hessen  ( D )  111  /  37,000  32  /  40  /  39  /  =  111  /  37,000  8  20 
####  8  Balzer Iris  erster Porzer MGC  Nordrhein ­ Westfalen ( D )  115  /  38,333  38  /  32  /  45  /  =  115  /  38,333  13  11 
####  9  Dippelhofer Christina  MGC Mannheim  Rheinland­Pfalz  ( D )  116  /  38,667  41  /  40  /  35  /  =  116  /  38,667  6  16 
####  10  Bunte Angelika  MGC Paderborn  Nordrhein ­ Westfalen ( D )  124  /  41,333  43  /  43  /  38  /  =  124  /  41,333  5  14 
####  11  Keppel Beate  BGC Uerdingen  Nordrhein ­ Westfalen ( D )  134  /  44,667  40  /  46  /  48  /  =  134  /  44,667  8  9 

Senioren I  Verein  LV  ges.  / Schnitt  1.R  /  2.R  /  3.R  ges.  /  Schnitt  Am 1  Asse 
####  1  Pieper Uli  MGC Traben ­ Trarbach  Rheinland­Pfalz  ( D )  82  /  27,333  29  /  27  /  26  /  =  82  /  27,333  3  27 
####  2  Bausch Romain  MGC Ro ´De Lew Luxemburg  Luxemburg  ( L )  86  /  28,667  29  /  29  /  28  /  =  86  /  28,667  1  25 
####  3  Schätz Michael  MGC Mannheim  Rheinland­Pfalz  ( D )  89  /  29,667  30  /  31  /  28  /  =  89  /  29,667  3  19 
####  4  Schäfer Richard  MGC Mainz  Rheinland­Pfalz  ( D )  90  /  30,000  30  /  31  /  29  /  =  90  /  30,000  2  21 
####  5  Labarbe Walter  MGC Traben ­ Trarbach  Rheinland­Pfalz  ( D )  91  /  30,333  30  /  30  /  31  /  =  91  /  30,333  1  22 
####  6  Adamczyk Michael  MGC Bad Homburg v.d.H.  Hessen  ( D )  91  /  30,333  32  /  30  /  29  /  =  91  /  30,333  3  22 
####  7  Mürhoff Raimund  MGC Paderborn  Nordrhein ­ Westfalen ( D )  93  /  31,000  28  /  30  /  35  /  =  93  /  31,000  7  23 
####  8  Nihoul Jean Luc  MGC Ro ´De Lew Luxemburg  Luxemburg  ( L )  94  /  31,333  29  /  35  /  30  /  =  94  /  31,333  6  21 
####  9  Müller Friedrich  MGC Paderborn  Nordrhein ­ Westfalen ( D )  95  /  31,667  33  /  30  /  32  /  =  95  /  31,667  3  19 
####  10  Pommerell Claude  MGC Ro ´De Lew Luxemburg  Luxemburg  ( L )  95  /  31,667  32  /  33  /  30  /  =  95  /  31,667  3  18 
####  11  Braun Hermann  MGC Mannheim  Rheinland­Pfalz  ( D )  99  /  33,000  33  /  30  /  36  /  =  99  /  33,000  6  18 
####  12  Herrmann Otmar  MGC Traben ­ Trarbach  Rheinland­Pfalz  ( D )  100  /  33,333  35  /  33  /  32  /  =  100  /  33,333  3  20 
####  13  Klein Wolfgang  1. MGCV Netphen  Nordrhein ­ Westfalen ( D )  101  /  33,667  31  /  36  /  34  /  =  101  /  33,667  5  16 
####  14  Süß Udo  MSV Bad Kreuznach  Rheinland­Pfalz  ( D )  102  /  34,000  31  /  33  /  38  /  =  102  /  34,000  7  19 
####  15  Ramcke Gerd  MGC Bottrop  Nordrhein ­ Westfalen ( D )  103  /  34,333  36  /  34  /  33  /  =  103  /  34,333  3  19 
####  16  Iffland Peter  MGC Wanne ­ Eickel  Nordrhein ­ Westfalen ( D )  104  /  34,667  40  /  32  /  32  /  =  104  /  34,667  8  17 
####  17  Graf Roger  MGC Traben ­ Trarbach  Rheinland­Pfalz  ( D )  109  /  36,333  37  /  38  /  34  /  =  109  /  36,333  4  13 
####  18  Bork Gert  1. MSC Wesel  Nordrhein ­ Westfalen ( D )  109  /  36,333  33  /  41  /  35  /  =  109  /  36,333  8  19 
####  19  Gremm Dieter  BGC Uerdingen  Nordrhein ­ Westfalen ( D )  110  /  36,667  39  /  33  /  38  /  =  110  /  36,667  6  15 
####  20  Bredenbals Ludwig  MGC Paderborn  Nordrhein ­ Westfalen ( D )  113  /  37,667  39  /  36  /  38  /  =  113  /  37,667  3  17 
####  21  Kroll Klaus  MGC Wanne ­ Eickel  Nordrhein ­ Westfalen ( D )  119  /  39,667  44  /  40  /  35  /  =  119  /  39,667  9  15 
####  22  Lesniak Klaus  MGC Wanne ­ Eickel  Nordrhein ­ Westfalen ( D )  125  /  41,667  35  /  42  /  48  /  =  125  /  41,667  13  17 

Seniorinnen I  Verein  LV  ges.  / Schnitt  1.R  /  2.R  /  3.R  ges.  /  Schnitt  Am 1  Asse 
####  1  Reimer Inge  MGC Gelsenkirchen  Nordrhein ­ Westfalen ( D )  91  /  30,333  30  /  29  /  32  /  =  91  /  30,333  3  19 
####  2  Bausch Sylvie  MGC Ro ´De Lew Luxemburg  Luxemburg  ( L )  97  /  32,333  36  /  30  /  31  /  =  97  /  32,333  6  22 
####  3  Jungmann Renate  erster Porzer MGC  Nordrhein ­ Westfalen ( D )  98  /  32,667  36  /  31  /  31  /  =  98  /  32,667  5  20 
####  4  Bork Elisabeth  1. MSC Wesel  Nordrhein ­ Westfalen ( D )  99  /  33,000  33  /  32  /  34  /  =  99  /  33,000  2  18 
####  5  Useldinger Gudrun  MGC Traben ­ Trarbach  Rheinland­Pfalz  ( D )  99  /  33,000  33  /  31  /  35  /  =  99  /  33,000  4  17 
####  6  Fander Christel  BGSV Kerpen  Nordrhein ­ Westfalen ( D )  104  /  34,667  34  /  35  /  35  /  =  104  /  34,667  1  15 
####  7  Balzer Gisela  erster Porzer MGC  Nordrhein ­ Westfalen ( D )  110  /  36,667  33  /  33  /  44  /  =  110  /  36,667  11  12 
####  8  Jerg Ursula  MGC Mannheim  Rheinland­Pfalz  ( D )  114  /  38,000  36  /  41  /  37  /  =  114  /  38,000  5  12 

Senioren II  Verein  LV  ges.  / Schnitt  1.R  /  2.R  /  3.R  ges.  /  Schnitt  Am 1  Asse 
####  1  Reimer Werner  MGC Gelsenkirchen  Nordrhein ­ Westfalen ( D )  87  /  29,000  26  /  30  /  31  /  =  87  /  29,000  n.St.  5  23 
####  2  Görgen Erwin  MGC Traben ­ Trarbach  Rheinland­Pfalz  ( D )  87  /  29,000  31  /  28  /  28  /  =  87  /  29,000  n.St.  3  24 
####  3  Riedel Dietmar  MGC Traben ­ Trarbach  Rheinland­Pfalz  ( D )  91  /  30,333  30  /  28  /  33  /  =  91  /  30,333  5  23 
####  4  Kaltenbrunn Klaus  MGC Traben ­ Trarbach  Rheinland­Pfalz  ( D )  93  /  31,000  32  /  31  /  30  /  =  93  /  31,000  2  18 
####  5  Heilig Helmut  MSV Bad Kreuznach  Rheinland­Pfalz  ( D )  93  /  31,000  30  /  27  /  36  /  =  93  /  31,000  9  23 
####  6  Hauth Erich  MGC Traben ­ Trarbach  Rheinland­Pfalz  ( D )  95  /  31,667  27  /  36  /  32  /  =  95  /  31,667  9  23 
####  7  Fander Heinz  BGSV Kerpen  Nordrhein ­ Westfalen ( D )  96  /  32,000  30  /  32  /  34  /  =  96  /  32,000  4  19 
####  8  Balzer Hans  erster Porzer MGC  Nordrhein ­ Westfalen ( D )  97  /  32,333  38  /  28  /  31  /  =  97  /  32,333  10  19 
####  9  Müller Günter  MGC Mannheim  Rheinland­Pfalz  ( D )  105  /  35,000  35  /  35  /  35  /  =  105  /  35,000  0  13 
####  10  Zaeck Ludwig  erster Porzer MGC  Nordrhein ­ Westfalen ( D )  106  /  35,333  32  /  37  /  37  /  =  106  /  35,333  5  16 

Junioren  Verein  LV  ges.  / Schnitt  1.R  /  2.R  /  3.R  ges.  /  Schnitt  Am 1  Asse 
####  1  Deneke Wenzel  MGC Traben ­ Trarbach  Rheinland­Pfalz  ( D )  80  /  26,667  28  /  26  /  26  /  =  80  /  26,667  2  29 
####  2  Müller Benjamin  MGC Traben ­ Trarbach  Rheinland­Pfalz  ( D )  82  /  27,333  29  /  27  /  26  /  =  82  /  27,333  3  29 
####  3  Ramcke Tobias  MGC Wanne ­ Eickel  Nordrhein ­ Westfalen ( D )  83  /  27,667  28  /  27  /  28  /  =  83  /  27,667  1  28 

Schüler  Verein  LV  ges.  / Schnitt  1.R  /  2.R  /  3.R  ges.  /  Schnitt  Am 1  Asse 
####  1  Laux Marcel  MGC Traben ­ Trarbach  Rheinland­Pfalz  ( D )  91  /  30,333  34  /  29  /  28  /  =  91  /  30,333  6  23 
####  2  Eiden Janek  MGC Traben ­ Trarbach  Rheinland­Pfalz  ( D )  93  /  31,000  29  /  29  /  35  /  =  93  /  31,000  6  21 
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26.08.2007



####  3  Martiné Patrick  MGC Traben ­ Trarbach  Rheinland­Pfalz  ( D )  99  /  33,000  31  /  34  /  34  /  =  99  /  33,000  3  19 
####  4  Fischer Nils  MGC Traben ­ Trarbach  Rheinland­Pfalz  ( D )  100  /  33,333  38  /  33  /  29  /  =  100  /  33,333  9  18 
####  5  Hofmann Emanuel  MGC Traben ­ Trarbach  Rheinland­Pfalz  ( D )  102  /  34,000  40  /  29  /  33  /  =  102  /  34,000  11  18 

Juniorinnen  Verein  LV  ges.  / Schnitt  1.R  /  2.R  /  3.R  ges.  /  Schnitt  Am 1  Asse 
####  1  Adamczyk Jasmin  MGC Bad Homburg v.d.H.  Hessen  ( D )  98  /  32,667  29  /  38  /  31  /  =  98  /  32,667  9  19 
####  2  Pieper Sabrina  MGC Traben ­ Trarbach  Rheinland­Pfalz  ( D )  99  /  33,000  30  /  32  /  37  /  =  99  /  33,000  7  19 

81  Tei lnehmer im Einzel



1  3  MGC Traben ­ Trarbach  III  MGC Traben ­ Trarbach Schnitt Am 1 

Eiden Janek  Schm  29  29  35  =  93  31,000 

Deneke Wenzel  Jm  28  26  26  =  80  26,667 

Müller Benjamin  Jm  29  27  26  =  82  27,333 

Laux Marcel  Schm  34  29  28  =  91  30,333 
#BEZUG! 

Ers.  Martiné Patrick  Schm 

120  111  115  =  346  28,833  9 
4  4  4  =  12  #BEZUG! 

Martiné Patrick  Schm  31  34  34  =  99  33,000 

4  4  4  =  12 

2  1  MGC Traben ­ Trarbach  I  MGC Traben ­ Trarbach Schnitt Am 1 

Heydenreich Rudi  H  30  29  31  =  90  30,000 

Laux Alexander  H  30  31  30  =  91  30,333 

v.d.Pütten Stephan  H  29  33  26  =  88  29,333 

Pieper Oliver  H  26  27  27  =  80  26,667 
#BEZUG! 

Ers.  Hofmann Emanuel  Schm 

115  120  114  =  349  29,083  6 
4  4  4  =  12  #BEZUG! 

Hofmann Emanuel  Schm  40  29  33  =  102  34,000 

4  4  4  =  12 

3  2  MGC Traben ­ Trarbach  II  MGC Traben ­ Trarbach Schnitt Am 1 

Labarbe Walter  Sm1  30  30  31  =  91  30,333 

Görgen Erwin  Sm2  31  28  28  =  87  29,000 

Pieper Uli  Sm1  29  27  26  =  82  27,333 

Kaltenbrunn Klaus  Sm2  32  31  30  =  93  31,000 
#BEZUG! 

Ers. 

122  116  115  =  353  29,417  7 
4  4  4  =  12  #BEZUG! 

4  4  4  =  12 

4  1  MGC Mannheim  I  MGC Mannheim Schnitt Am 1 

Dippelhofer Markus  H  31  30  38  =  99  33,000 

Schätz Michael  Sm1  30  31  28  =  89  29,667 

Dippelhofer René  H  30  29  26  =  85  28,333 

Stoparic Miroslav  H  31  24  26  =  81  27,000 
#BEZUG! 

Ers.  Jerg Ursula  Sw1 

122  114  118  =  354  29,500  8 
4  4  4  =  12  #BEZUG! 

4er­Vereinsmannschaften 
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Jerg Ursula  Sw1  36  41  37  =  114  38,000 

4  4  4  =  12 

5  1  MSV Bad Kreuznach  I  MSV Bad Kreuznach Schnitt Am 1 

Jacoby Timo  H  31  25  28  =  84  28,000 

Heinrich Sabrina  D  29  30  30  =  89  29,667 

Orth Harald  H  34  39  30  =  103  34,333 

Heilig Helmut  Sm2  30  27  36  =  93  31,000 
#BEZUG! 

Ers.  Süß Udo  Sm1 

124  121  124  =  369  30,750  3 
4  4  4  =  12  #BEZUG! 

Süß Udo  Sm1  31  33  38  =  102  34,000 

4  4  4  =  12 

6  1  MGC Ro ´De Lew Luxemburg  I  MGC Ro ´De Lew Luxemburg Schnitt Am 1 

Pommerell Annick  D  31  33  29  =  93  31,000 

Bausch Sylvie  Sw1  12  =  12  12,000 

Pommerell Claude  Sm1  32  33  30  =  95  31,667 

Bausch Romain  Sm1  29  29  28  =  86  28,667 
#BEZUG! 

Ers.  Nihoul Jean Luc  Sm1  24  35  30  =  89  29,667 
128  130  117  =  375  28,846  13 

5  4  4  =  13  #BEZUG! 
Nihoul Jean Luc  Sm1  29  35  30  =  94  31,333 
Bausch Sylvie  Sw1  36  30  31  =  97  32,333 

4  4  4  =  12 

7  1  erster Porzer MGC  I  erster Porzer MGC Schnitt Am 1 

Peffermann Regina  D  30  34  30  =  94  31,333 

Hoffmann Martin  H  28  28  25  =  81  27,000 

Zaeck Ludwig  Sm2  32  37  37  =  106  35,333 

Balzer Hans  Sm2  38  28  31  =  97  32,333 
#BEZUG! 

Ers.  Jungmann Renate  Sw1 

128  127  123  =  378  31,500  5 
4  4  4  =  12  #BEZUG! 

Jungmann Renate  Sw1  36  31  31  =  98  32,667 

4  4  4  =  12 

8  4  MGC Traben ­ Trarbach  IV  MGC Traben ­ Trarbach Schnitt Am 1 

Riedel Dietmar  Sm2  30  28  33  =  91  30,333 

Hauth Erich  Sm2  27  36  32  =  95  31,667 

Useldinger Gudrun  Sw1  33  31  35  =  99  33,000 

Pieper Sabrina  Jw  30  32  37  =  99  33,000 
#BEZUG! 

Ers. 

120  127  137  =  384  32,000  17 
4  4  4  =  12  #BEZUG! 

4  4  4  =  12



9  1  MGC Bottrop  I  MGC Bottrop  Schnitt Am 1 

Ramcke Gerd  Sm1  36  34  33  =  103  34,333 

Fischedick Marius  H  33  31  41  =  105  35,000 

Weber Bernd  H  33  29  31  =  93  31,000 

Schenk Michael  H  32  27  26  =  85  28,333 
#BEZUG! 

Ers. 

134  121  131  =  386  32,167  13 
4  4  4  =  12  #BEZUG! 

4  4  4  =  12 

10  5  MGC Traben ­ Trarbach  V  MGC Traben ­ Trarbach Schnitt Am 1 

Fischer Nils  Schm  38  33  29  =  100  33,333 

Graf Roger  Sm1  37  38  34  =  109  36,333 

Herrmann Otmar  Sm1  35  33  32  =  100  33,333 

Dowidat Ulrike  D  35  39  35  =  109  36,333 
#BEZUG! 

Ers. 

145  143  130  =  418  34,833  15 
4  4  4  =  12  #BEZUG! 

4  4  4  =  12 

11  1  MGC Paderborn  I  MGC Paderborn Schnitt Am 1 

Müller Friedrich  Sm1  33  30  32  =  95  31,667 

Rehse Gerd  H  39  36  32  =  107  35,667 

Bunte Angelika  D  43  43  38  =  124  41,333 

Mürhoff Raimund  Sm1  28  30  35  =  93  31,000 
#BEZUG! 

Ers. 

143  139  137  =  419  34,917  6 
4  4  4  =  12  #BEZUG! 

4  4  4  =  12 

12  2  MGC Mannheim  II  MGC Mannheim Schnitt Am 1 

Braun Hermann  Sm1  33  30  36  =  99  33,000 

Braun Elisabeth  D  35  39  36  =  110  36,667 

Dippelhofer Christina  D  41  40  35  =  116  38,667 

Müller Günter  Sm2  35  35  35  =  105  35,000 
#BEZUG! 

Ers. 

144  144  142  =  430  35,833  2 
4  4  4  =  12  #BEZUG! 

4  4  4  =  12 

13  1  MGC Wanne ­ Eickel  I  MGC Wanne ­ Eickel Schnitt Am 1 

Ramcke Tobias  Jm  28  27  28  =  83  27,667



Iffland Peter  Sm1  40  32  32  =  104  34,667 

Kroll Klaus  Sm1  44  40  35  =  119  39,667 

Lesniak Klaus  Sm1  35  42  48  =  125  41,667 
#BEZUG! 

Ers. 

147  141  143  =  431  35,917  6 
4  4  4  =  12  #BEZUG! 

4  4  4  =  12 

14  1  BGC Uerdingen  I  BGC Uerdingen Schnitt Am 1 

Käsler Ralf  H  43  45  38  =  126  42,000 

Gremm Dieter  Sm1  39  33  38  =  110  36,667 

Schmitt Regina  D  35  38  30  =  103  34,333 

Keppel Beate  D  40  46  48  =  134  44,667 
#BEZUG! 

Ers. 

157  162  154  =  473  39,417  8 
4  4  4  =  12  #BEZUG! 

4  4  4  =  12


